avg. output power [mW]

M B

IMPRESS 213 /&
[ A B G385 1 TEMoo Yo AR 20 H &
HHT IR T, e SRR R
SEE . HRERNEKES T EEZEMNA .

HESH
LTI
oK
THThE
B %
Bkt
LR
M2 BT

200 ———————————]————

IMPRESS 213 R S avRb E A BOLE

HEA MR QTR

IMPRESS 213
213 nm

150 mW
<7ns

>15 ud

0.1-30 kHz
<1.6

fam,
A4

Rayscience

O-I....I....I....
5 10 15

pulse repetition rate [kHz]

20 25 30

XITON-PHOTONICS

H

DA EOR i PR
BRI T
SEARIEZ

BoREHESE

4 in T

- SARKG I
FEATR 25 TG A B 4t
FEBUR I

e 5 AN

........E.

P C RIS

BRI AT 549 A
“oRfn e

24/7 2L TOAEH

......aﬁ,

R FBG %5 88

R 22RO — S

o AT, L

JCEF TR A

°
® MRS M
o HIiz T H4EY A, AU

1550 1552 1554
O L

1556 1558

-10 -
220 A
30
-40 -
-50 -
60 -

Transmission (dB)

Redfern B/Ge fiber,
no hydrogen loading,
3.5 mm grating length,
Exposure Time: 3 min

Wavelength (nm)
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Redfern B/Ge fiber,
no hydrogen loading,
3.5 mm grating length,
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